Connections: 3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1, 3/4, 1, 1 1/2
Operations: Coupled Diaphragm 2/2 NC
Operates from zero pressure
Solenoid Valves - Coupled Diaphragm
P
R
O
C

DC:12W
AC: Working 35 VA In rush 25 VA
DC:14W
AC: Working 43 VA In rush 27 VA
Options
Different voltages
Special Requests
For assistance, contact our technical
office or your local Camozzi
distributor.
For Standard Connectors
See pages 2.00/032 and 033
2/2 Servo - Assisted Solenoid Valves
Orifice Dimensions Coil Pressure Range (bar)
Size mm A B C D E watts AC DC
21H11KOV120 3/8 12 40 99 50 30 42 8 0 - 16 0 - 1.5
3/8 12 40 99 50 30 42 12 0 - 20 0 - 6
40 99 50 52 55 14 0 - 20 0 - 15
21H12KOV120 1/2 12 40 99 50 30 42 8 0 - 16 0 - 1.5
1/2 12 40 99 50 30 42 12 0 - 20 0 - 6
40 99 50 52 55 14 0 - 20 0 - 15
21HF5KOV200 3/4 20 65 103 104 52 55 8 0 - 12
3/4 20 65 103 104 52 55 12 0 - 15
21HF6KOV250 1 25 65 110 104 52 55 8 0 - 16 0 - 5
1 25 65 110 104 52 55 12 0 - 16 0 - 16
21HF8KOV400 1 1/2 40 94 130 128 52 55 14 0 - 16 0 - 6